UVC LED DISINFECTOR LAMP
UV-POLLUX
NO MORE HANDLING OF HAZARDOUS CHEMICALS IS REQUIRED TO STERILIZATION
CORONA KILLER
UVC BASED COVID-19 SANITIZER
UV-POLLUX
UVC LED DISINFECTOR LAMP
FEATURES:
 Motion Sensor (Optional Features)
 Beam Angle: 120°
 Peak Wavelength: 270 to 280nm
 Power Factor: >0.9
 Special UVC pass PC Cover
 Input Voltage: 85-277V.
 Linkable up to 7 fixtures
 10W per m³ 3 Hrs time 100 mJ/cm2
The UV-POLLUX is the next generation UVC LED light
fixture. It gives you the affordability and footprint of a
traditional florescent black light tube and fixture but
with the super long life of LED. This fixture is equipped
with a SMD UV 1W LEDs, produces a beam angle of
120-degrees, and is easy to operate with a simple
On/Off switch.
The LED is removable and may be replaced if needed.
However, the tube is rated at a 50,000 hour life
expectancy. The UV-POLLUX requires little to no
maintenance and is suitable for small stages, lounges
and mobile productions.
PART NO WATTAGE LENGTH OPERATING VOLTAGE
UVC-POLLUX-Z10 10W 1Ft 230VAC
UVC-POLLUX-Z20 20W 2Ft 230VAC
UVC-POLLUX-Z40 40W 4Ft 230VAC
UVC-POLLUX-Z80 80W 4Ft 230VAC
UVC-POLLUX-Z100 100W 4Ft 230VAC
UVC-POLLUX-Z150 150W 4Ft 230VAC
UVC-POLLUX-Z200 200W 4Ft 230VAC
LOWER MAINTENANCE COSTS:
40,000 hours rated life time, lasts up to 36 years (3
hours per day), and equivalent to 10 to 40 Watt light
output using 1 Watt LED, save up to $55 over the life
time of the fixture.
CAUTION:
DO NOT USE this fixture with a dimming circuit;
however, it can be used with a switched outlet. Per the
National Electric Code (NEC), switched wall outlets
cannot be used with wall dimmers.